
Interland BEL-LUX
Gent - 26.06.2022

INDIVIDUEEL KLASSEMENT JUNIORS

RnkNr Deelnemer Nat. SW P ES SW P ES SW P ES SW P ES SW P ES SW P ES Totaal
1 Quentin Brandenburger LUX 4,6 0,1 12,300 3,9 0,0 12,000 4,1 0,0 12,250 5,2 0,0 14,000 4,5 0,0 13,400 3,9 0,0 11,300 75,250
2 Giel Vandeberg BEL 4,2 0,1 12,200 4,1 0,0 12,500 4,4 0,0 11,500 4,0 0,0 12,750 4,1 0,0 13,200 3,7 0,0 12,650 74,800
3 Fynn Van Kampen BEL 4,4 0,0 12,350 4,0 0,0 11,700 4,1 0,0 12,450 4,0 0,0 13,000 4,1 0,0 11,900 3,6 0,0 11,950 73,350
4 Roméo Jost BEL 4,8 0,0 12,600 3,6 0,0 10,750 4,1 0,0 12,300 4,8 0,3 13,450 3,9 0,0 12,550 2,5 0,0 11,000 72,650
5 Kyano Schepers BEL 4,2 0,1 12,250 3,6 0,0 10,650 3,5 0,0 12,100 4,0 0,0 12,800 4,3 0,0 12,450 4,2 0,0 12,200 72,450
6 Victor Tournicourt BEL 5,0 0,4 11,850 4,8 0,0 12,350 3,2 0,3 11,550 4,0 0,1 12,650 3,9 0,0 11,950 3,4 0,0 11,650 72,000
7 Wouter Marx BEL 4,8 0,5 11,900 3,7 0,0 11,300 3,6 0,0 11,700 4,8 0,3 13,450 3,5 0,0 12,450 2,7 0,0 11,050 71,850
8 Dario Van Moorleghem BEL 4,0 0,0 12,200 4,0 0,0 11,750 4,1 0,0 11,800 4,0 0,0 12,700 3,7 0,0 11,150 3,8 0,0 12,200 71,800
9 Mathis Kayser LUX 4,2 0,2 11,850 2,5 0,0 10,900 3,0 0,3 10,500 4,8 0,0 13,350 3,0 0,0 11,600 3,1 0,0 9,950 68,150
10 Cyrill Baudoin BEL 4,5 0,1 10,600 3,8 0,0 9,950 4,2 0,0 9,600 4,4 0,1 13,400 3,7 0,0 11,600 4,2 0,0 11,750 66,900
11 Ronan Foley LUX 4,2 0,1 11,600 3,4 0,0 10,550 2,9 0,0 11,200 4,0 0,1 12,200 3,1 0,0 11,200 3,4 0,0 9,550 66,300
12 Simon Marchant BEL 3,5 0,3 10,950 3,2 0,0 10,350 3,9 0,0 9,100 3,2 0,1 11,950 4,1 0,0 9,700 3,7 0,0 10,700 62,750
13 Joy Palermo LUX 3,8 0,0 12,300 2,9 0,0 9,250 2,4 0,0 8,500 0,0 0,0 0,000 3,0 0,0 11,700 2,0 0,0 10,900 52,650
14 Bob Neyrinck BEL 4,0 0,4 10,850 2,9 0,0 9,750 4,0 0,3 11,300 31,900
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PLOEGUITSLAG

TEAM BELGIUM

RnkNr Deelnemer Score Score Score Score Score Score
1 Roméo Jost 12,600 10,750 12,300 13,450 12,550 11,000

BELGIUM

2 Cyrill Baudoin 10,600 9,950 9,600 13,400 11,600 11,750

BELGIUM

3 Fynn Van Kampen 12,350 11,700 12,450 13,000 11,900 11,950

BELGIUM

4 Kyano Schepers 12,250 10,650 12,100 12,800 12,450 12,200

BELGIUM

5 Giel Vandeberg 12,200 12,500 11,500 12,750 13,200 12,650

BELGIUM

37,200 34,950 36,850 39,850 38,200 36,800

TOTAAL

TEAM LUXEMBOURG

RnkNr Deelnemer Score Score Score Score Score Score
10 Ronan Foley 11,600 10,550 11,200 12,200 11,200 9,550

LUX 

11 Mathis Kayser 11,850 10,900 10,500 13,350 11,600 9,950

LUX

12 Quentiin Branderburger 12,300 12,000 12,250 14,000 13,400 11,300

LUX

13 Joy Palermo 12,300 9,250 8,500 0,000 11,700 10,900

LUX

36,450 33,450 33,950 39,550 36,700 32,150

TOTAAL

TEAM BELGIUM 2

RnkNr Deelnemer Score Score Score Score Score Score
20 Wouter Marx 11,900 11,300 11,700 13,450 12,450 11,050

BELGIUM

21 Victor Tournicourt 11,850 12,350 11,550 12,650 11,950 11,650

BELGIUM

22 Dario Van Moorleghem 12,200 11,750 11,800 12,700 11,150 12,200

BELGIUM

212,25

223,850



23 Bob Neyrinck 10,850 9,750 0,000 11,300 0,000 0,000

BELGIUM

24 Simon Marchant 10,950 10,350 9,100 11,950 9,700 10,700

BELGIUM

35,950 35,400 35,050 38,800 35,550 34,900

TOTAAL 215,650


